OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

BLR -

Skcmpanuea

I Bup copeBH. DkcTpanura

Apena |1[1 BapaHoBuun

Hara 23.10.2018

Hauy. 119:00

3putenn

1,203 Wrpa N2

(A)|BapaHoBuun
N2 | damunns

BrnB

B3saTne BopoT

# Bpema| I' |A1/A2/ UIC|N1|MN2 N3|N4 N5/ N6

M1/ M2|M3 M4|M5 M6 |Bpema

2 MuH.

Yaaneuus

HapyweHnve |Hay. |OKOHY.

7 |NoryHos, ApTem

8 |Ko3noBckuit, KOHCTaHTUH
13|Famsiok, Makcum
15|PoBe6a, Bnagumup

18 AApoHunK, KoHCTaHTUH
20 KpuseHko, Aenuc (J1)
21|Cobonesckuii, Mneb
23|/lykawesuny, AnekcaHap
24|Nlepeuknit, MBaH
26|KnsB30, Baanum

29 Wayna, PycnaH
52|Bycuk, Buktop

61| ApTioweHko, BukTop

72| AcveBckuii, BceBonoa
74|AHuyk, Anekcanap (/1)
77 Tony6es, Masen (J1)
81|ByHeu, AnekcaHap

84 bycbko, Anekceit

87| Mbiwkaiino, deaop
88/MopasuHues, Masen (J1)

zixiz|z|z|z|lw|z|lw|lw|lw|lw Tz |lw | z|o|x
ololo|lw|o|o|o|r|r|o|lolo/lo/o/o|jo|o|o|o|o

HayanbHUK KoMaHabl: HoBUueHKO, EBreHni

4:44 (81|52 PC
12:4752|87|15|PC
30:42 |61/87|26|/PC
45:55 /81|88 PC
50:13 (81|61 PC

7 120 7781|88
15|20 61/81|87
15|20 26/61|87
15|20 61/81|88

1
2
3
4
5 20|52|61| 74|81

'NaBHbli TpeHep: PyMMo, AnekcaHap

5:21
5:51
49:09
53:16
53:16
57:52

9 |21
9 |21
21|30
26|67
21|58

25
25
51

30
30
67
75
67

67
67
70
95

65 69 |70

TpeHep:

13
81
26
81
81
84

N

BIOK

noaH
TONY-KN
3A0-KN
Capt Compl
3A0-KN

5:21
5:51
49:09
53:16
53:16
57:52

7:21
7:51
51:09
55:16
60:00
59:52

NINN

10

(B)|Bpect
N2 damuamns

BB

B3saTne BopoT

# Bpema | A1|A2) <UC|N1|M2 N3|MN4 N5/ M6

M1 M2|M3|M4 M5 M6 |Bpems

N

Ypaneuuma

MuH. |HapyweHnue Hauy. OkoOHY.

9 |Nemauko, Bnagucnas
10 NeTpyunk, PomaH

21 /Kopcakos, Masen
23/MupoHumnK, Hukonait
25|[lep3aes, Anekceit (J1)
26 Knumosew, AMuUTpuii

29 CenuBoHuk, Anekceit (B/T)
30|MeTpeHko, Uropb

46 Bunuutyk, Apocnas
51|Ceupua, Aptem

58 Bbana6onkuH, Unbsa (J1)
65 KosaneHs, Uropb

67 KauaH, ®enop
68|PawweBckuii, Kupunn

69 /Mankos, Aptyp (J1)
70|Tpunyk, AHapeW
71|Xapaposuy, Bnaaucnas
74 MaiiceHoBuy, AMuTtpuii
75|MeTpos, Wnbs

77 Ky6pakos, Banepwii

79 CamcoHoB, Amutpuid (J1)
95|/lockyToB, EBrenuin
HauyanbHuk KomaHabl: Kosanbyyk, Bayecnas

olo/lo/o|lo/o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|/o|lo|o|o|o|o

naBHbIi TpeHep: KoBanes, AHapeit

2:20

21:34
30:22
36:45
45:11

TpeHep:

51
58
58
51
58

B-K/1
B-KJ1
[PYTVIE
vA-KN
vA-KN

2:20

21:34
30:22
36:45
45:11

6:20

23:34
32:22
38:45
47:11

[SIESIESIESEES

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

Mepuop | M-A:B| Urp. -A:B | LLtp.-A:B | TB-A:B

'M-A:B

0O6p. A1|06p. A2|NTA O6p. B1|06p. B2 NTB

NeA| MWUH | Mmw

N° B

MWUH nw 0O6p. | 06p.
A B

Bpems

1 2:0 2:0 4:4 0:0
2 1:0 1:0 0:6 0:0
3 2:0 2:0 16:2 0:0
Cymma 5:0 0:0 20:12 0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 20 | 60:00 | O
0
0
0 Hauano urpsbl:
19:00

Tanm-ayT A:

30
69

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:
18:49

Taiim-ayT B:

40:00 3

20:00 2

[naBHbI cyabs: Benesuy,Makcum

CekpeTapb
maTya:

Moanuce Komanaa
A

CyAbs CTarT.:

Cyaba
BW/IEONOBT. !

FnaBHbI Cyaba

5. FaBpunéHok,Anekcei

.|B.l'ouyns,

A e E.MapdeHeHko
Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owTpad. urp.:

Cyaba 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce

CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Bp.:
Cyabs BpemMeHu:

Moanuch MNaBHbIN
cyabsi:

Cyabu peructp.:
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